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Tell Us Your Story 
 

 

We are a team of 
researchers. 

 

We work at NUI Galway. 

 

Our project is called Re(al) 
Productive Justice. 

 

We will make a toolkit for 
professionals showing 
them how to support 
disabled people. 

 

Our email address is  
 
realproductivejustice@nui
galway.ie 

 

 
We want to hear your 
story. 
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We will hear people’s 
stories about making 
decisions about: 
 
 
 
 
 
Family planning and 
contraception 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pregnancy and childbirth 
 
 
 
 
 
Abortion 
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Parenting. 

 
 

 
 
 

                 

 
 
 

 
 
 
We will record your story if 
you agree to this. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
You can decide if you want 
to use your real name for 
the story or not. 
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You can decide if you want 
us to use your story only in 
our report or you want 
other people to be able to 
read it. 

 

 
We will use your story in 
our research. 

 
 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 
Do you want to tell us 
your story? 
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Join the Discussion Groups 
 

 

 
We need people to be 
involved in Discussion 
Groups for this project.  

 

 

 

 
The Discussion Groups will 
meet through Zoom. 

 

 

 
The next Discussion Group 
will talk about abortion. 
 

 

 

 
It will take place on 26th 
February 2021. 
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The first part of the meeting 
will take place from 10am to 
12pm. 

 

 

 
 

 
 
The second part of the 
meeting will take place from 
2pm to 4pm.  

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
The Research Team will 
invite people to be members 
of the Discussion Group. 
 
  
 
To be a member of the 
Discussion Group you must:  
 
 
Be a person with a disability  
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OR 
 
Work in law  
 
 
 
 
 
OR 
 
Work in healthcare  
 
 
 
 
 
 
OR 
 
Work in social care. 
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You must share information 
on the topic being 
discussed. 

 

 
We will support you to do 
this if you need it. 

 

 
Do you want to join the 
Discussion Group? 

 

Name 
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Phone Number 

 

Address  

 

Email 

 

 

 
Tell us why you want to be 
a part of the Discussion 
Group. 
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You can use your own name, a 
different name or no name.  

 

 

You can agree to your story being 
included in our research.  

 

Send this form with your 
information back to us:  

realproductivejustice@nuigalway.ie 


